Individual Best Times (All Time)

Arron Fitzsimmons - (1151820) - Pembrokeshire County Swimming - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.78
32.82
33.17
33.20
33.48
33.66
33.97
34.07
35.42
36.90
37.08
37.50
38.87
40.74
40.79
41.67
41.87
41.96
42.15
42.36
43.28
45.38
47.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

378
312
302
301
294
289
281
279
248
219
216
209
188
163

149
147
145
136
118

WA Pts

Round

I m =m I

-n

Round

Date

09/07/22
05/01/19
16/06/18
16/09/18
18/11/17
05/08/17
2111017
02/12/17
14/05/17
22/10/16
06/08/16
15/05/16
28/03/16
18/04/15
24/10/15
18/04/15
17/05/15
20/06/15
24/07/15
22/03/15
02/11/14
09/01/15
12/07/14

Date

Meet

Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet 2022

RCT New Year Open Meet 2019

Torfaen Dolphins Long Course Meet 2018
Swim Wales Legends Meet

Swansea Aquatics Long Course Autumn Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Neath ASC Open Meet 2017

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017
Neath Level 1 Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet
Neath ASC Open Meet 2015

Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet
Swim Swansea Open Meet

Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2015
Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet

Neath Open Level 4 Meet

Swim Wales Open New Year Meet

Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet 2014

Meet

Cardiff

Cardiff

Cardiff

Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Bristol

Swansea
Cardiff

Swansea
Swansea

Cardiff

Venue

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
PembrokeDist 3
PembrokeDist 3
PembrokeDist 1
PembrokeDist 1
Pembs Cty 1
PembrokeDist 1
PembrokeDist 1
PembrokeDist 1
PembrokeDist 1
Pembs Cty 1
PembrokeDist 1
Pembs Cty 1
Pembs Cty 1
PembrokeDist 1

1
PembrokeDist 1
PembrokeDist 3
Pembs Cty 1
PembrokeDist 3
PembrokeDist 4
Pembs Cty 1
Haverfordwes 1

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



30.78
32.82
33.20
33.17
34.07
33.48
33.97
33.66
35.42
36.90
37.08
37.50
38.87
40.79
42.15
41.96
41.87
40.74
41.67
42.36
45.38
43.28
47.06

Copyright 2024

312
301

279
294
281
289
248
219
216
209
188

147
149
150
163
152
145
118
136

105

m m I m T I

T

I =m I =

09/07/22
05/01/19
16/09/18
16/06/18
02/12/17
18/11/17
21/10117
05/08/17
14/05/17
22/10/16
06/08/16
15/05/16
28/03/16
24/10/15
24/07/15
20/06/15
17/05/15
18/04/15
18/04/15
22/03/15
09/01/15
02/11/14

12/07/14

Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet 2022

RCT New Year Open Meet 2019

Swim Wales Legends Meet

Torfaen Dolphins Long Course Meet 2018
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swansea Aquatics Long Course Autumn Meet
Neath ASC Open Meet 2017

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017
Neath Level 1 Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Neath ASC Open Meet 2015

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2015
Swim Swansea Open Meet

Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet
Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet
City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet

Swim Wales Open New Year Meet

Neath Open Level 4 Meet

Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet 2014

Cardiff

Cardiff

Swansea
Cardiff

Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Bristol

Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff

Swansea
Swansea

Cardiff

PembrokeDist
PembrokeDist
PembrokeDist
PembrokeDist
PembrokeDist
PembrokeDist
Pembs Cty

PembrokeDist
PembrokeDist
Pembs Cty

PembrokeDist
Pembs Cty

PembrokeDist
Pembs Cty

PembrokeDist
PembrokeDist

Pembs Cty

PembrokeDist
Pembs Cty
PembrokeDist

Haverfordwes

Page 2/2
3
3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



