Individual Best Times (All Time)

Arron Fitzsimmons - (1151820) - Pembrokeshire County Swimming - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.78	378	F	09/07/22	Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet 2022	Cardiff		3
32.82	312	F	05/01/19	RCT New Year Open Meet 2019	Cardiff	PembrokeDist	3
33.17	302	F	16/06/18	Torfaen Dolphins Long Course Meet 2018	Cardiff	PembrokeDist	3
33.20	301	F	16/09/18	Swim Wales Legends Meet	Swansea	PembrokeDist	1
33.48	294	F	18/11/17	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Autumn Meet	Swansea	PembrokeDist	1
33.66	289	Н	05/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Pembs Cty	1
33.97	281	F	21/10/17	Neath ASC Open Meet 2017	Swansea	PembrokeDist	1
34.07	279	Н	02/12/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	PembrokeDist	1
35.42	248	F	14/05/17	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017	Swansea	PembrokeDist	1
36.90	219	F	22/10/16	Neath Level 1 Open Meet	Swansea	PembrokeDist	1
37.08	216	Н	06/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Pembs Cty	1
37.50	209	F	15/05/16	City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016	Swansea	PembrokeDist	1
38.87	188	Н	28/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Pembs Cty	1
40.74	163	F	18/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet	Swansea	Pembs Cty	1
40.79	162	F	24/10/15	Neath ASC Open Meet 2015	Swansea	PembrokeDist	1
41.67	152	Н	18/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet	Swansea		1
41.87	150	F	17/05/15	Swim Swansea Open Meet	Swansea	PembrokeDist	1
41.96	149	F	20/06/15	Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2015	Bristol	PembrokeDist	3
42.15	147	Н	24/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Pembs Cty	1
42.36	145	F	22/03/15	City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet	Cardiff	PembrokeDist	3
43.28	136	F	02/11/14	Neath Open Level 4 Meet	Swansea	PembrokeDist	4
45.38	118	F	09/01/15	Swim Wales Open New Year Meet	Swansea	Pembs Cty	1
47.06	105	F	12/07/14	Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet 2014	Cardiff	Haverfordwes	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 202	24				Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS	

							Page 2 / 2
30.78	378	F	09/07/22	Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet 2022	Cardiff		3
32.82	312	F	05/01/19	RCT New Year Open Meet 2019	Cardiff	PembrokeDist	3
33.20	301	F	16/09/18	Swim Wales Legends Meet	Swansea	PembrokeDist	1
33.17	302	F	16/06/18	Torfaen Dolphins Long Course Meet 2018	Cardiff	PembrokeDist	3
34.07	279	Н	02/12/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	PembrokeDist	1
33.48	294	F	18/11/17	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Autumn Meet	Swansea	PembrokeDist	1
33.97	281	F	21/10/17	Neath ASC Open Meet 2017	Swansea	PembrokeDist	1
33.66	289	Н	05/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Pembs Cty	1
35.42	248	F	14/05/17	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017	Swansea	PembrokeDist	1
36.90	219	F	22/10/16	Neath Level 1 Open Meet	Swansea	PembrokeDist	1
37.08	216	Н	06/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Pembs Cty	1
37.50	209	F	15/05/16	City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016	Swansea	PembrokeDist	1
38.87	188	Н	28/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Pembs Cty	1
40.79	162	F	24/10/15	Neath ASC Open Meet 2015	Swansea	PembrokeDist	1
42.15	147	Н	24/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Pembs Cty	1
41.96	149	F	20/06/15	Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2015	Bristol	PembrokeDist	3
41.87	150	F	17/05/15	Swim Swansea Open Meet	Swansea	PembrokeDist	1
40.74	163	F	18/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet	Swansea	Pembs Cty	1
41.67	152	Н	18/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet	Swansea		1
42.36	145	F	22/03/15	City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet	Cardiff	PembrokeDist	3
45.38	118	F	09/01/15	Swim Wales Open New Year Meet	Swansea	Pembs Cty	1
43.28	136	F	02/11/14	Neath Open Level 4 Meet	Swansea	PembrokeDist	4
47.06	105	F	12/07/14	Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet 2014	Cardiff	Haverfordwes	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS